1Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Panel Mount
Fieldbus Electronics Compatible
•	 G3 Fieldbus Electronics
	– Graphic Display for easy commissioning, visual status &
diagnostics
	– Easy distribution of additional manifolds through Sub-bus
communication

501	 =	 11mm Valve
R   501   A   2   B   4   0   M   A00   F1
How to Order
Valve
4Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Panel Mount
1 Plate Styles S and V available with Fitting Type 0 or S only
2 Plate Style V and Option 83F must be selected together
3 Working Port Size D available with Plate Style A only
Supply and Exhaust Port Size (Ports 1, 3/5)
1	 =	 1/8 (Threaded only)
2	 =	 1/4 (Push-In Fittings)
G	 =	 5/16 (Push-In Fittings)
H	 =	 8mm (Push-In Fittings)
Working Port Size (Ports 2, 4)
B	 =	 M7 (Threaded only)
D	 =	 4mm (Push-In Fittings only)
F	 =	 6mm (Push-In Fittings only)
2	 =	 1/4 (Push-In Fittings only)
Fitting Type
0	 =	 No Fittings
F	 =	 Nickel Plated Brass Fitting w/FKM O-Ring
N	 =	 Nickel Plated Brass Fitting w/NBR O-Ring
S	 =	 Stainless Steel Fitting w/FKM O-Ring
Options
A00	 =	 Standard (No Options)
83F	 =	 External Mounting Flange
Number of Valve Stations
H	 =	 8
L	 =	 12
P	 =	 16
X	 =	 24
3
1
1 & 2
Plate Style
A	 =	 Aluminum
S	 =	 316 Stainless Steel
V	 =	 316 Stainless Steel w/Vertical Shut Off
Product Type
C	 =	 Panel Mount Assembly
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Series
501	 =	 11mm Valve
Port Type
8	 =	 NPTF
G	 =	 ISO 228/1-G
K	 =	 Push-In Fittings
K   501   A   C   S   H   2   F   S   0   A00
How to Order
Panel Mount Kit
5Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Panel Mount
21/24. . . .1 2 3 4
VALVE
STATIONS
21/24. . . .1 2 3 4
VALVE
STATIONS
NOTE: For example order for Fieldbus Electronics, see 580 or G3 Fieldbus catalog.
Example Order - 501 24-Station Panel Assembly Shown
501 Series Assembly Kit	 8501AV8X100PA00
Valve Station #1	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #2	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #3	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #4	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #1	 H501AMP4BMA0010
Mounting #5 (501 Series
64 Solenoid Manifold Subbase)	 H501AFP4BMA0010
Valve Station #21	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #22	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #23	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #24	 R501A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #6	 H501AMP4BMA0010
580 Fieldbus Electronics	 P580AEED1010A00
501 Series 24-Station Panel Mount Kit	 8501ACSX1B00A00
	 Assembled
Sub-D and Round Interface
•	 Shaded components described by Assembly Kit model
number designation
•	 Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential order
from left to right when facing the port side of the
manifold as indicated.
NOTE: See the Multipin Electrical Interface table for Max Solenoid Outputs.
How to Order
501 Series Manifold Assembly for Panel Mount
Number of Valve Stations
H	 =	 8
L	 =	 12
P	 =	 16
X	 =	 24
Supply and Exhaust Port Size (Ports 1, 3/5)
1	 =	 1/8
End Plate Style
P	 =	 Panel Mount - Vertical End Plates
Options
Electrical Interface
3	 =	 G3 Series Fieldbus Interface
8	 =	 580 Series Fieldbus Interface
D	 =	 CHARM Interface
J	 =	 25 Pin Sub-D Interface
M	 =	 37 Pin Sub-D Interface
Q	 =	 19 Pin M23 Interface
R	 =	 26 Pin M27 Interface
Product Type
V	 =	 Valve Manifold Assembly
Revision
A	 =	 Initial Release
Product Series
501	 =	 11mm Valve
Product Series
8	 =	 NPTF
G	 =	 ISO 228/1-G
G   501   A   V   3   H   1   0   0   P   A00
6Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Panel Mount
Part Number Description
R501AY503875001 Proprietary Vertical Shut Off Kit
Vertical Shut Off Block Kit
•	 Used to shut off pressure when mounted below valve
•	 Allows easy maintenance without the need to shut off pressure to the entire manifold
7Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS or contact us at (800) 972-2726
AVENTICS™ Series 501 Panel Mount
* Maximum number of valve stations is determined by:
• The electrical connection type.
• The valve type - single solenoid valves up to the maximum solenoid outputs allowed by the electrical connection type (see chart above) or
	 a combination of single and/or double solenoid valves not to exceed the maximum number of solenoid outputs allowed.
• Combination of all stations cannot exceed 32 solenoids.
Multipin
Electrical
Interface
Product Image
(Example Only) Description
Part Number
Notes
Max
# of
Coils*501, 502 & 503 Series
25 Pin
Sub-D
Interface